

MY SCHOOL
SUDHAMNAGAR

Date :27-12-2023

Quotation no. 67

Kind attention- Mr. Prabhakar

SL.no	Description	Qty	Units	Material rate	Material amount
1	Supply and erection of MS Structure of 6th floor as per the drawing one coat of prime and two coats of ENAMEL Paint with required bolt & nut	8	TONS	115,000	₹920,000.00
2	Supply and erection of Puff Insulated sheet 50 mm top .35mm & bottom 0.35 mm	410	SQM	1750	₹717,500.00
3	Suppy & fixing of Upvc rain gutter 12"inch with accessoris without down pipe	40	RMT	1350	₹54,000.00
Grand Total					₹1,691,500.00

Note : The billing will be done as Tons & Sqm

1. payment 70 % advance , 20% on erection & 10% on compalation
2. Client Shall Provide Electricity at site
3. Any Civil work shall be in Client Scope.
4. Stay facility for the fabricater to be arranged by client at site.
5. Scaffolding to be provided by client
6. GST 18% EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

For Steeltech Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd,

Sunil Kumar
Mob No-+91-9916875360
(CEO)

Bank Details:- Steeltech infrastructure pvt Ltd

Kotak Mahindra bank
IFSC KKBK0008059
Trader pro current a/c
Ac no 9411824007
Coles Road, Fraser Town branch